
Club Age League Manager Home Tel Work Tel Mobile E-mail
Bagshot U8 GCL Dave Debenham 07773 206497 davedeb@lineone.net
Blackheath U8 GCL Kevin Currie 01483 893242 07771 855736 kvncurrie@gmail.com
Cranleigh U8 GCL TBC TBC TBC
Deando Ruxley U8 GCL Rob Noble 07769 953716 robert.noble@veolia.com

Dorking U8 GCL
Kevin Perrin
Matt Alexander

07958  
027859 mattalex36@hotmail.co.uk

East Molesey U8 GCL Steve Knowles 07910 018821 steven.knowles@live.com

Englefield
Green U8 GCL

Satinder Gill
Alan Greig

01753 855808
01784 741022

020 7815 
3200

-

07969 146366
07854 132788

satinderjitgill@gmail.com
a.greig3@ntlworld.com

Epsom U8 GCL Ian Macrae 07782 229488 Ian.Mofcom.org.uk
Esher U8 GCL Lee Pettifer 07561 529952 leepettifer@hotmail.com
Farnham U8 GCL Giles Lovett 07920 002868 glovegraphics@gmail.com
Guildford
City

U8 GCL Ibby Afzal 07748 592072 ibby35@hotmail.com

Haslemere U8 GCL Ian Futcher 01428 654796 07789 900930 colts@haslemerecc.co.uk
Horsley
& Send

U8 GCL Graham Perkins 07789 956760 grahamperkins@btconnect.com

Leatherhead U8 GCL Jason Townshend kelly.townshend@talk21.com
Maori Oxshott U8 GCL Debra Munro 07500 417323 ccmunro@icloud.com
Merrow U8 GCL David Woodriffe 07584 402036 woodyandrach@sky.com
Normandy U8 GCL Tom Wilson 01483 853511 01252 379021 07827 351609 twilson@tagaviation.co.uk
Pyrford U8 GCL Simon Clifton 07805 106697 smnclifton@gmail.com
Royal Ascot U8 GCL TBC TBC TBC
Stoke
d'Abernon

U8 GCL Geoff Vinall geoff.vinall@btinternet.com

Sunbury U8 GCL Chris Goldney 07921 846530 chrisgoldney@hotmail.com
Walton-on-
Thames

U8 GCL TBC TBC TBC

Weybridge U8 GCL Simon Rider 07739 935422 simonrider@hotmail.com
Woking
& Horsell

U8 GCL David Wigley david.wigley@uk.bp.com

Wonersh &
Shamley Green U8 GCL Peter Brodbin 07976 037633 Peter.Brodbin@pfizer.com
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